FRIESLAND '96 JEUGDRAYON

ALGPL RAYPL NAAM

Jelle van den Berg
Jelle van den Berg
Maud de Vries

Thimo van der Meulen
Thimo van der Meulen
Thimo van der Meulen
Maud de Vries

Thimo van der Meulen
Jelle van den Berg
Jelle van den Berg

Jelle van den Berg
Thimo van der Meulen
Maud de vries

Maud de vries

Maud de vries

Maud de vries

Jelle van den Berg
Lusanne Stuurman
Jelle van den Berg
Joan Veenstra

Thimo van der Meulen
Maud de vries

Maud de Vvries

Maud de vries
Lusanne Stuurman
Joan Veenstra

Maud de vries

Maud de Vries

Joas van Zuiden
pPascal Poelstra

Joas van Zuiden
Joas van Zuiden
Pascal Poelstra
Joan Veenstra

WEST VANUIT Gennep

PLAATS

Lemmer
Lemmer
Heerenveen
Holwerd
Holwerd
Holwerd
Heerenveen
Holwerd
Lemmer
Lemmer

Lemmer

Holwerd
Heerenveen
Heerenveen
Heerenveen
Heerenveen
Lemmer
Heerenveen
Lemmer
St.-Jacobiparoc

Holwerd
Heerenveen
Heerenveen
Heerenveen
Heerenveen
St.-Jacobiparoc
Heerenveen
Heerenveen
Swifterbant
Winsum

Swifterbant
Swifterbant
Winsum
St.-Jacobiparoc

CCG-VER

FW-LEM
FW-LEM
FO-DSH
-KVH
-KVH
-KVH
FO-DSH
-KVH
FW-LEM
FW-LEM

FW-LEM

-KVH
FO-DSH
FO-DSH
FO-DSH
FO-DSH
FW-LEM
FO-DSH
FW-LEM
KU-VPM

-KVH
FO-DSH
FO-DSH
FO-DSH
FO-DSH
KU-VPM
FO-DSH
FO-DSH
FwW-FLU
KU-FF

FW-FLU
FwW-FLU
KU-FF

KU-VPM

MET 101 DUIVEN OP 29/08/20 om 08.15 UUR

RINGNUMM MEE GET

71612116 13 01
84292819 13 03
07025917 24 24
01063113 06 03
81437416 06 02
01063111 06 06
01048509 24 07
01063112 06 04
91214011 13 02
94203165 13 13

04217300 13 05
01767511 06 05
01048543 24 02
01048530 24 01
01038878 24 12
01048546 24 06
01043890 13 12
91207261 03 03
04217298 13 11
01030291 09 03

81437423 06 01
01048536 24 20
01048542 24 16
91208748 24 11
81419843 03 01
01030300 09 08
01048538 24 23
01048532 24 14
74289200 20 08
01037640 08 07

84297407 20 17
74289204 20 02
01040043 08 06
01030292 09 02

AFSTAND
132.629

102.743

ZUIV.TYD

MET/MIN

1639.

FJ-N35-BLAD

RAYPNT

1



ALGPL RAYPL NAAM

OoONOUVITARWNE

10

FRIESLAND '96 JEUGDRAYON OOST VANUIT Gennep MET 195 DUIVEN OP 29/08/20 oM 08.15 UUR FJ-N
PLAATS CCG-VER RINGNUMM MEE GET AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN RAYPNT
1s. vd wal opende WA-NHO 97007444 22 16 166.698 09.49.39 1761.214 1000.00
2 Sem de Haan JL De Westereen DS-RDZ 01037606 09 03 174.648 09.55.02 1745.906 996.09
3 Sem de Haan JL De Westereen DS-RDzZ 01036993 09 02 02 09.55.04 1745.325 992.19
4 A.Kempenaar J.L. Damwoude -BDA 51168299 15 04 179.309 09.58.59 1724.230 988.28
5 Nathan v.d. Vveen Ko1Tum WA-OEW 01049786 11 08 178.996 09.59.17 1716.249 984.38
6 Sem de Haan JL De Westereen DS-RDz 01037615 09 09 03 09.57.50 1698.368 980.47
7 A.Kempenaar J.L. Damwoude -BDA 51169372 15 01 02 10.00.37 1697.568 976.56
8 Sem de Haan JL De Westereen DS-RDz 01037610 09 01 04 09.57.54 1697.268 972.66
9 Nathan v.d. veen Ko1Tum WA-OEW 01049787 11 02 02 10.00.32 1695.922 968.75
10 sem de Haan JL De Westereen DS-RDzZ 01037624 09 05 05 09.58.09 1693.154 964.84
11 Kaylin Slot Noordwolde-zuid FO-VDN 01064673 25 03 133.715 09.34.09 1689.398 960.94
12 sem de Haan JL De Westereen DS-RDz 01037609 09 08 06 09.58.24 1689.060 957.03
13 Hendrik Postma Dokkum -BDA 01034641 15 01 184.067 10.04.46 1676.899 953.13
14 Fleur Bult Tuk WE-DDB 01111427 25 01 125.087 09.30.13 1663.034 949.22
15 s. vd wal Opende WA-NHO 01006708 22 10 02 09.55.36 1657.047 945.31
16 S. vd wal Opende WA-NHO 01006723 22 14 03  09.55.37 1656.773 941.41
17 s. vd wal Opende WA-NHO 01006707 22 22 04  09.55.39 1656.224 937.50
18 s. vd wal Opende WA-NHO 01006716 22 17 05 09.55.42 1655.402 933.59
19 s. vd wal Opende WA-NHO 97007435 22 08 06 09.55.43 1655.128 929.69
20 s. vd wal Opende WA-NHO 71561203 22 21 07 09.55.46 1654.306 925.78
21 Nathan v.d. veen Ko1lTum WA-OEwW 01060589 11 09 03 10.03.12 1654.129 921.88
22 s. vd wal Opende WA-NHO 01006736 22 04 08 09.55.47 1654.033 917.97
23 s. vd wal Opende WA-NHO 81376153 22 09 09 09.55.53 1652.393 914.06
24 s. vd wal Opende WA-NHO 97007437 22 13 10  09.55.55 1651.847 910.16
25 s. vd wal Opende WA-NHO 97007439 22 15 11 09.55.57 1651.302 906.25
26 Hidde Luimstra surhuizum WA-NHO 01007081 25 21 169.648 09.58.04 1645.950 902.34
27 Kaylin Slot Noordwolde-zuid FO-VDN 01064675 25 08 02 09.36.26 1642.029 898.44
28 Nathan v.d. veen Ko1lTum WA-OEwW 01033293 11 07 04 10.04.09 1639.734 894.53
29 A.Kempenaar J.L. Damwoude -BDA 81399441 15 02 03 10.04.23 1639.116 890.63
30 Nathan v.d. Vveen Ko1Tum WA-OEW 01049791 11 06 05 10.04.19 1637.234 886.72
31 panny de Lange Tuk WE-DKS 91278541 04 03 125.059 09.31.30 1634.767 882.81
32 Dpanny de Lange Tuk WE-DKS 81491174 04 01 02 09.31.33 1633.699 878.91
33 Fleur Bult Tuk WE-DDB 01111419 25 12 02 09.31.46 1629.455 875.00
34 Kaylin Slot Noordwolde-zuid FO-VDN 01064663 25 15 03 09.37.16 1625.395 871.09
35 Hendrik Postma Dokkum -BDA 01031798 15 15 02 10.08.39 1619.600 867.19
36 Danny de Lange Tuk WE-DKS 96050649 04 02 03 09.32.19 1617.499 863.28
37 Hendrik Postma Dokkum -BDA 01033373 15 14 03 10.08.49 1617.229 859.38
38 Jim Coenraad Kallenkote WE-PDS 91779168 19 14 125.462 09.32.59 1608.833 855.47
39 Jim Coenraad Kallenkote WE-PDS 91278039 19 16 02 09.33.09 1605.402 851.56
40 Hidde Luimstra Ssurhuizum WA-NHO 01007071 25 10 02 10.00.51 1602.670 847.66
41 Hendrik Postma Dokkum -BDA 01033381 15 04 04 10.10.21 1595.731 843.75
42 Fleur Bult Tuk WE-DDB 01111411 25 16 03 09.33.24 1595.508 839.84
43 Fleur Bult Tuk WE-DDB 01111420 25 13 04 09.33.28 1594.153 835.94
44 A.Kempenaar J.L. Damwoude -BDA 01029033 15 05 04 10.07.32 1593.238 832.03
45 s. vd wal Opende WA-NHO 91165947 22 06 12 09.59.53 1589.375 828.13
46 Danny de Lange Tuk WE-DKS 01113616 04 04 04 09.33.49 1586.716 824.22
47 Fleur Bult Tuk WE-DDB 91276206 25 03 05 09.33.52 1586.067 820.31
48 Hendrik Postma Dokkum -BDA 01034655 15 08 05 10.11.36 1578.624 816.41
49 A.Kempenaar J.L. Damwoude -BDA 01029038 15 09 05 10.08.56 1573.662 812.50
50 Hendrik Postma Dokkum -BDA 01034657 15 07 06 10.12.35 1565.422 808.59
51 Hidde Luimstra surhuizum WA-NHO 01007224 25 01 03 10.03.36 1562.087 804.69
52 Nathan v.d. veen KoT1Tum WA-OEW 01033292 11 04 06 10.09.36 1561.760 800.78
53 Fleur Bult Tuk WE-DDB 81487478 25 06 06 09.35.14 1559.051 796.88
54 Kaylin sSlot Noordwolde-zuid FO-VDN 01045002 25 18 04 09.40.50 1557.855 792.97
55 A.Kempenaar J.L. Damwoude -BDA 01029104 15 08 06 10.10.16 1555.461 789.06
56 Fleur Bult Tuk WE-DDB 01111416 25 15 07 09.35.26 1555.174 785.16
57 s. vd wal opende WA-NHO 61817276 22 01 13 10.02.38 1548.767 781.25
58 Jim Coenraad Kallenkote WE-PDS 81489729 19 09 03 09.36.19 1542.884 777.34
59 Nathan v.d. Vveen Ko1Tum WA-OEW 01049834 11 05 07 10.11.04 1542.027 773.44
60 Kaylin Slot Noordwolde-zuid FO-VDN 01045862 25 09 05 09.42.06 1535.199 769.53
61 Jim Coenraad Kallenkote WE-PDS 81490474 19 07 04 09.37.09 1527.233 765.63
62 Hidde Luimstra Surhuizum WA-NHO 01007069 25 04 04 10.07.22 1509.725 761.72
63 Hidde Luimstra Surhuizum WA-NHO 01007092 25 02 05 10.07.34 1507.042 757.81
64 Fleur Bult Tuk WE-DDB 01111423 25 10 08 09.38.10 1504.062 753.91
65 Kaylin Slot Noordwolde-zuid FO-VDN 01063368 25 12 06 09.43.56 1503.552 750.00
AFD.FRIESLAND '96  STAND NATOER 02 VAN 02  JEUGD
NAAM VER PLAATS -ONAANGEWEZEN- NAAM VER PLAATS
S. vd wal 0120 opende 1000.00 1 Sem de Haan JL 0219 De Westereen
Nathan v.d. veen 0237 Kollum 990.38 2 Thimo van der Me 0267 Holwerd
Maud de vries 0236 Heerenveen 989.45 3 Jelle van den Be 0248 Lemmer
Sem de Haan JL 0219 De westereen 979.93 4 Maud de vries 0236 Heerenveen
Kaylin Slot 0268 Noordwolde-zuid 976.85 5 Lusanne Stuurman 0236 Heerenveen
Thimo van der Me 0267 Holwerd 976.73 6 Danny de Lange 0419 Tuk
Jelle van den Be 0248 Lemmer 976.19 7 A.Kempenaar J.L. 0210 Damwoude
Hendrik Postma 0210 Dokkum 967.51 8 s. vd wal 0120 opende
A.Kempenaar J.L. 0210 Damwoude 961.53 9 Joas van zuiden 0433 swifterbant
Fleur Bult 0414 Tuk 940.19 10 sophie de Boer 0268 Boyl
Lusanne Stuurman 0236 Heerenveen 935.61 11 Nathan v.d. veen 0237 Kollum
Danny de Lange 0419 Tuk 934.16 12 Kaylin Slot 0268 Noordwolde-zuid
Jim Coenraad 0416 Kallenkote 896.94 13 Hendrik Postma 0210 Dokkum
Hidde Luimstra 0120 Surhuizum 895.01 14 Fleur Bult 0414 Tuk
Joan Veenstra 0213 st.-Jacobiparoch 832.79 15 Pascal Poelstra 0225 winsum
Joas van zuiden 0433 swifterbant 822.51 16 Hidde Luimstra 0120 Surhuizum
Pascal Poelstra 0225 winsum 821.70 17 Ruurd smid JL 0219 zwagerbosch
Sophie de Boer 0268 Boyl 489.13 18 Joan Veenstra 0213 st.-Jacobiparoch
Doutzen Booy 0221 Lemmer 425.60 19 Doutzen Booy 0221 Lemmer
Ruurd smid JL 0219 zwagerbosch 405.80 20 Sven van Hien 0416 Steenwijk
Sven van Hien 0416 Steenwijk 21 Jim Coenraad 0416 kKallenkote

35-BLAD

1

~AANGEWEZEN-



DUIFKAMPIOENEN AFDELING

z
-

OONOUVTAWN R

NAAM

Sem de Haan JL
Sem de Haan JL
Thimo van der Meu
Hendrik Postma
Jelle van den Ber
Thimo van der Meu
S. vd wal

Sem de Haan JL
Thimo van der Meu
Thimo van der Meu

Maud de Vries
Jelle van den Ber
S. vd wal

Kaylin slot

S. vd wal

Lusanne Stuurman
Danny de Lange

S. vd wal

Nathan v.d. veen
Nathan v.d. veen

Jelle van den Ber
A.Kempenaar J.L.
Thimo van der Meu
Maud de vries
Maud de vries
Lusanne Stuurman
Maud de vries

S. vd wal

Fleur Bult

S. vd wal

S. vd wal

S. vd wal
A.Kempenaar J.L.
Nathan v.d. veen
Danny de Lange
Hendrik Postma
Maud de Vvries
Maud de vries
Hendrik Postma
Hidde Luimstra

AFD.FRIESLAND '96

JEU

Tlen

g
Ten

len
Tlen

9

9

Tlen

GD NATOER
PLAATS

De Westereen
De Westereen
Holwerd
Dokkum
Lemmer
Holwerd
Opende
De Westereen
Holwerd
Holwerd

Heerenveen
Lemmer

Opende
Noordwolde-zuid
Opende
Heerenveen

Tuk

Opende

KoT1Tum

KoT1Tum

Lemmer
Damwoude
Holwerd
Heerenveen
Heerenveen
Heerenveen
Heerenveen
Opende
Tuk

Opende

Opende
Opende
Damwoude
Ko1lTum

Tuk

Dokkum
Heerenveen
Heerenveen
Dokkum
Surhuizum

RINGNR PRYZEN

01036993
01037615
81437416
01034641
71612116
01063112
97007444
01037606
01063111
01063113

01048543
91214011
01006723
01064675
97007435
91207261
81491174
01006716
01033293
01060589

84292819
81399441
01767511
01048546
01048530
81419843
01048536
91165947
01111420
01006736

61817276
81376153
51169372
01049791
96050649
01034655
01048538
91208748
01033373
01007224

NNNNNDNNNNN NNNNNNNNNN NNNNNNNNNN NNNNNNNNNN

STAND GENERAAL ZONDER SL (VIT-MID-ING) JEUGD

OoONOUVITARWNE

NAAM

Joas van zuiden
S. vd wal

Danny de Lange
Damian de Vries
Kaylin Slot
Riekelt H. de vr
Ruurd smid JL
Jim Coenraad
Hidde Luimstra
Thimo van der Me

Maud de Vvries
Pascal Poelstra
Lusanne Stuurman
Jelle van den Be
Fleur Bult
A.Kempenaar J.L.
Sophie de Boer
Sem de Haan JL
Wouter Kroon
Rinke

Theressa Hakvoor
Jason de Jonge
Sven van Hien
Doutzen Booy
Joan Veenstra
Hinke wouda
Hendrik Postma

VER

043
012
041
041
026
043
021
041
012
026

023
022
023

042
041
041
022
021

PLAATS

3 swifterbant

0 Opende

9 Tuk

4 steenwijk

8 Noordwolde-zuid
2 urk

9 zwagerbosch

6 Kallenkote

0 Surhuizum

7 Holwerd

6 Heerenveen

5 winsum

6 Heerenveen

8 Lemmer

4 Tuk

0 Damwoude

8 Boyl

9 De Westereen
3 Tollebeek

9 Joure

1 urk

3 swifterbant
6 Steenwijk

1 Lemmer

3 St.-Jacobiparoch

6 Kootstertille
0 Dokkum

-~ONAANGEWEZEN-

2904.
2888.
2864.

BABNNNOO P~ OUIO RONPWARRUVIWN ooV ANUVIVIOIO R COUIONOUVIVWOUI

OoONOUVITARWNE

NAAM

Damian de Vries
Kaylin Slot
Danny de Lange
Thimo van der Me
Joas van zuiden
S. vd wal

Ruurd smid JL
Pascal Poelstra
Riekelt H. de vr
Jim Coenraad

Maud de vries
Hidde Luimstra
Lusanne Stuurman
Fleur Bult
A.Kempenaar J.L.
Jelle van den Be
Sem de Haan JL
Sven van Hien
Rinke

Joan Veenstra

Theressa Hakvoor
Hendrik Postma
Jason de Jonge
Sophie de Boer
Wouter Kroon
Hinke wouda
Doutzen Booy

VER

0414
0268
0419
0267

PLAATS

Steenwijk
Noordwolde-zuid
Tuk

Holwerd
Swifterbant
Opende
zZwagerbosch
winsum

urk

Kallenkote

Heerenveen
Surhuizum
Heerenveen

Tuk

Damwoude

Lemmer

De Westereen
Steenwijk

Joure
St.-Jacobiparoch

urk

Dokkum
Swifterbant
Boy1
Tollebeek
Kootstertille
Lemmer

~AANGEWEZEN-

2392.
2154.
2101.
2088.
1880.



